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Calendar 2023-2024 
Fall Semester 

FALL SEMESTER PAYMENT DEADLINE: Aug. 15 

Pilgrimage for St. Job of Pochaev & Labor Day Weekend  Sept 2-3 (Sat-Sun) 

New Student Orientation & Placement Exams  Sept. 4-6 (Mon-Wed) 

Fall Faculty Council Meeting  Sept. 6 (Wed) 

Moleben and first day of classes Sept. 7 (Thurs) 

Fall Convocation Sept. 7 (Thurs) 

Feast of St. Job of Pochaev  Sept. 10 (Sun) 

Feast of the Beheading of St. John the Baptist  Sept. 11 (Mon) [No classes] 

75th Anniversary Preparation/first day Sept. 15 (Fri) [No classes] 

75th Anniversary Events Sept. 15-18  

Feast of the Nativity of the Mother of God Sept. 21 (Thurs) [No classes] 

Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross  Sept. 27 (Wed) [No classes]  

Feast of the Protection of the Mother of God  Oct. 14 (Sat)   

Autumn Holiday (American Thanksgiving) Nov. 18-26 [No classes] 

Synaxis of Archangel Michael and the Bodiless Hosts  Nov. 21 (Tues)  

Feast of the Entry of the Theotokos (Curricular requirement) Dec. 4 (Mon) [No classes] 

SPRING SEMESTER PAYMENT DEADLINE: Dec. 15 

Feast of St. Nicholas the Wonderworker Dec. 19 (Tues) [No classes] 

Last Day of Fall Semester Classes Dec. 27 (Wed) 

Final Exam Week Dec. 28-Jan 3  

Nativity Preparation Jan. 3-5  

Nativity of Our Lord & Nativity Vacation  Jan. 7-28  

 

Spring Semester 

First Day of Classes  Jan. 29 (Mon) 

Faculty Council Meeting Feb. 2 (Fri) 

Feast of Three Hierarchs (Curricular requirement) Feb. 12 (Mon) [No classes] 

Feast of the Meeting of the Lord  Feb. 15 (Thurs) [No classes] 

First Week of Great Lent (Clean Week) Mar. 18-22 [No classes] 

Lenten Clergy Retreat Mar. 27 (Wed.) [No classes]1 

Feast of Annunciation  April 7 (Sun) 

Passion Week Apr. 29-May 4 [No classes] 

Great and Holy Pascha May 5 

Bright Week and Paschal Vacation May 6-11 [No classes] 

Feast of Great Martyr George May 6 (Mon) 

Translation of Relics of St. Nicholas May 22 (Wed) [No classes] 

Memorial Day  May 27 (Mon) [No classes] 

Last Day of Classes  May 30  

Final Exam Week May 31-Jun 5 (Thurs-Wed) 

Faculty Council Meeting June 7 (Thurs) 

 
1 If the schedule for the Retreat is on a different week, this Wednesday with no classes will be moved to the week 
of the retreat. 
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Commencement & Summer Vacation June 9 (Sun) 

Feast of Ascension June 13 

Feast of Pentecost June 23 

 

OTHER DATES OF NOTE: 

 

Pannykhida for the repose of Met. Laurus March  16 (Sat., Pannykhida after lunch) 

Pannykhida for the repose of Met. Hilarion May 18 (Tues., Pannykhida after lunch)  


